

BID TABULATION

WBS NO.: 36111.1.6, etc.

BY: RAW

ROUTE: Various

DATE: 8/17/2016

PROJECT: Annual Sign Maintenance - 2016

COUNTY: Division Wide

					TLC Works	
LINE	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	4048000000-E	Reinforced Concrete Sign Foundation	17	CY	\$800.00	\$13,600.00
20	4054000000-E	Plain Concrete Sign Foundations	7	CY	\$600.00	\$4,200.00
30	4060000000-E	Breakaway Steel Beam Supports	12,000	LBS	\$4.00	\$48,000.00
40	4072000000-E	3 lb U-Channel Supports	500	LF	\$4.00	\$2,000.00
50	4109000000-N	Type A & B Sign Erection (Ground Mtd)	20	EA	\$800.00	\$16,000.00
60	4108000000-N	Type A & B Sign Erection (Overhead)	5	EA	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
70	4108000000-N	Type D,E & F Sign Erection (Ground Mtd)	20	EA	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
80	4116300000-N	Sign Erection, Logo To Panel	25	EA	\$75.00	\$1,875.00
90	4116400000-N	Sign Erection, Logo To Trailblazer	5	EA	\$75.00	\$375.00
100	4235000000-N	Stockpile Type A & B Signs	5	EA	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
110	4236000000-N	Disposal of Type A & B Signs	5	EA	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
120	4237000000-N	Stockpile Type D, E & F Signs	10	EA	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
130	4238000000-N	Disposal of Type D, E & F Signs	10	EA	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
140	4141000000-N	Remove & Dispose of Sign Supports (Wood)	10	EA	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
150	4192000000-N	Remove & Dispose of Sign Supports (U-Channel)	10	EA	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
160	4138000000-N	Remove & Dispose of Sign Supports (Steel)	10	EA	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
170	4258000000-N	Remove & Dispose of Overhead Lighting & Mtgs	10	EA	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
TOTALS						\$109,550.00